
Publicity Report - Premium Placing
Eastern States Exposition Page 1Standard

Place / Rank City/State Club/Farm NameName

Department TRE - Christmas Tree

Section TRE - Christmas Tree

Class 1 - Pine
Cranston, Tom1st Cranston Tree FarmAshfield, MA
Gould, Bill2nd Evergreen Tree FarmSterling, MA
Olsen, Ron3rd Olsen's Christmas Trees Voluntown, CT
Angevine, Kathy4th Angevine Tree FarmWarren, CT
Henry, Dave5th Henrys Christmas Tree FarmHope, RI

Class 2 - Spruce
Cranston, Tom1st Cranston Tree FarmAshfield, MA
Sweet Sr, Peter2nd Seekonk Tree FarmGr Barrington, MA
Kukucka, Carol3rd Scotts Tree FarmAndover, CT
Sweet Jr, Peter4th SweetscapesGreat Barringto, MA
Davagian, Greg5th Davagian Tree FarmSutton, MA
Coward, John6th Coward Tree FarmSouthwick, MA
Angevine, Kathy7th Angevine Tree FarmWarren, CT

Class 3 - Fir
Cranston, Tom1st Cranston Tree FarmAshfield, MA
Nichols, Bill2nd Nichols Tree FarmOrford, NH
Pierce, Dan3rd Pierce's Tree FarmLunenburg, MA
Kogut, Bill4th Hemlock Hill Tree FarmMeriden, CT
Nims, Carol5th Nims Tree  FarmGreenfield, MA
Hoyt, Ben6th Morningstar FarmSwiftwater, NH
Henry, Dave7th Henrys Christmas Tree FarmHope, RI
Coward, John8th Coward Tree FarmSouthwick, MA
Sweet Jr, Peter9th SweetscapesGreat Barringto, MA
Gould, Bill10th Evergreen Tree FarmSterling, MA
Lloy, Dewey11th Balsam RidgeRaymond, ME
Angevine, Kathy12th Angevine Tree FarmWarren, CT

Class 10 - Grand Champion
Cranston, Tom1st Cranston Tree FarmAshfield, MA

Class 11 - Reserve Grand Champion
Cranston, Tom1st Cranston Tree FarmAshfield, MA

Class 12 - State Champions
Henry, Dave1st Henrys Christmas Tree FarmHope, RI
Nichols, Bill1st Nichols Tree FarmOrford, NH
Lloy, Dewey1st Balsam RidgeRaymond, ME
Kukucka, Carol1st Scotts Tree FarmAndover, CT
Cranston, Tom1st Cranston Tree FarmAshfield, MA

Section WRE - Wreath

Class 1 - Undecorated
Coward, Kathryn1st Southwick, MA
Pierce, Dan2nd Pierce's Tree FarmLunenburg, MA
Davagian, Greg3rd Davagian Tree FarmSutton, MA
Nichols, Bill4th Nichols Tree FarmOrford, NH
Lewicke, Joe5th Indian Rock FarmFoxboro, MA
Cranston, Tom6th Cranston Tree FarmAshfield, MA
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Class 2 - Decorated
Pierce, Dan1st Pierce's Tree FarmLunenburg, MA
Lewicke, Joe2nd Indian Rock FarmFoxboro, MA
Davagian, Sara3rd Worcester, MA
Nichols, Bill4th Nichols Tree FarmOrford, NH
Davagian, Greg5th Davagian Tree FarmSutton, MA
Coward, John6th Coward Tree FarmSouthwick, MA
Cranston, Tom7th Cranston Tree FarmAshfield, MA

End Of Report

Printed At 09/19/2014 10:02:09 PM


